
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

     SUNDAY   MONDAY   TUESDAY   WEDNESDAY   THURSDAY   FRIDAY   SATURDAY  

                                                           1 
10

LABOR DAY                         2  3  4  5  FOOD BANK DAY            6  7 
10:00 
11:00 
2:00 
3:30    

Sunday Service 
Walking Club 
Scrabble 
Senior Card Games  
 

 
 

10:00    
11:00 
12:00 

 
1:30 
2:30 

 
3:30 

 
6:45    

 

Food Lion (Shopping) 
Psalms 91 Meditation 
Family & Friends Labor 
Day Luncheon 
Fox Rehab Exercise 
Red, White, Blue Coffee 
Mug painting 
Group Discussion: My 
First Job 
Bingo 
 

10:00 
11:00 

 
1:30 
2:30 

 
 

3:30 
 

Dr. Appt’s 
Dance Aerobics 
Exercise 
Bean Bag Baseball 
DIY Invitation Cards for 
Grandparents Day 
Luncheon 
Giant Crossword puzzle 
 

10:00  
10:30    
11:00 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
4:00 
6:45 

Publix (Shopping) 
Walking Club 
Lunch Outing 
Ladder ball 
Book Club 
Pie tasting social 
Canned Goods Drive  
Bingo 

10:00    
11:00 
1:30 

 
2:30 
6:45 

 
 

Dr. Appt’s 
Fox Rehab Exercise 
DIY Tie Dye T‐shirts/ 
Grandparents Hats 
Movie “Drumline” 
Senior Trivia 
 
 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
6:35 

   

Walmart(shopping) 
Walking Club 
Coffee/Donut Social 
Balloon Volleyball 
North Charleston 
Foodbank Outing 
Football Game Outing 
 
     

10:00 
11:00 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 

Praise & Worship 
DIY Bookmarks 
Candy Bingo 
Clue Trivia 
Guess The Word 
 
 
 
 

GRANDPARENT’S DAY     8      9                          10                   11                    12                  13                      14 
10:00    
11:00 
12:00 

 
2:00 
3:30 

 

Sunday Service 
Walking Club 
Grandparent’s 
Luncheon 
Scrabble 
Musical Guest 
 
 

10:00 
11:00 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
6:45 

 
 

Food Lion (Shopping) 
Psalms 35 Meditation 
Fox Rehab Exercise 
Community Uno 
Monday Movie  
Bingo 

10:00  
11:00 

 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 

 

Dr. Appt’s 
Dance Aerobics 
Exercise 
Bean Bag Baseball 
Baking Class 
Boggle 
  

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
6:45  

Publix (Shopping) 
Yoga 
Isaiah 41 Bible Study 
Ladder ball 
Happy Hour 
Happy Hour 
Bingo 
 

10:00 
11:00 
1:30 
2:30 

 
3:30 

 
 

6:45    
 

Dr. Appt’s 
Fox Rehab Exercise 
DIY Fall Tree Painting 
Group Discussion: What 
would you do?  
2025 Medicaid/Social 
Security update Info 
Guest Speaker 
Senior Trivia  

10:00 
11:00 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
6:45  

 

Target (shopping) 
Walking Club 
Balloon Volleyball 
Kona Ice 
Senior Charades game 
Family Bingo Night 
 
 

10:00 
11:00 

 
1:30 
2:30 

 
3:30 

Praise/Worship 
Richard Simmon’s Chair 
Oldies Fitness 
Community Tailgating 
Barclay Bakers: Soft 
Pretzels 
Sports trivia 
 
 
   

15  16                                          17  CHEESEBURGER DAY    
8

CONCERT SERIES           19    20              21 
10:00 
11:00 
2:00 
3:30 

 

Sunday Service 
Walking Club 
Scrabble 
Community 
Dominoes 

10:00 
11:00 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 

 
6:45 

 
 

Food Lion (Shopping) 
Psalms 37 Meditation 
Fox Rehab Exercise 
Sewing Basics Video 
Movie “The Whole 
Gritty City” 
Bingo 

10:00 
11:00 

 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 

 

Dr. Appt’s 
Dance Aerobics 
Exercise 
Bean bag Baseball 
Pet Therapy 
T.V Trivia 
 
 
 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 

 
6:45 

Publix (Shopping) 
Walking Club 
Isaiah 41 Continue study 
Basketball 
Book Club 
Barclay Bakery: Ice 
Cream Cookie 
Sandwiches 
Bingo 

10:00 
11:00 
2:30  

 
6:45  

 

DR. Appt’s 
Fox Rehab Exercise 
September Family 
Music Series Concert 
Senior Trivia 

10:00   
11:00 
1:30 
2:30 

 
 

6:45  
 
 

Walmart (Shopping) 
Walking Club 
Balloon Volleyball 
Decorate Sugar 
cookies Marching 
Band Style 
Bingo 

10:00 
11:00 

 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 

Praise/Worship 
Richar Simmons Chair 
Oldies Fitness 
DIY Paper Flower craft 
Craft Air Clay Flower 
Vase 
 

AUTUMN EQUINOX     22  23  24  GAME SHOW DAY          25  PANCAKE DAY                 26  27  28 
10:00 
11:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 Sunday Service 
Walking club 
Scrabble 
Community Uno 
 

10:00 
11:00 
1:30 
2:30 

 
6:45 

 

Food Lion (Shopping) 
Psalms 27 Meditation 
Fox Rehab Exercise 
Movie” The Band‐ 
Won’t Die” 
Bingo 

10:00 
11:00 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 

 

Dr. Appt’s 
Dance Aerobics 
Bean Bag Baseball 
Barclay Bakers: Banana 
Pudding Parfaits 
 
 
 

10:00 
11:00 

 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
6:45 

Publix (Shopping) 
Guest Speaker Spiritual 
Growth 
Wheel A Fortune 
Family Feud 
Price Is Right 
Bingo 

8:00 
 

10:00 
11:00 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 

 
6:45 

1st Responders Pancake 
Breakfast Greet & Meet 
Dr. Appt’s 
Fox Rehab Exercise 
Croquet 
DIY Marble Coasters 
Martha Stewart 
Cooking Videos 
Senior Trivia 

10:00   
11:00 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
6:45  

 

Target (Shopping) 
Walking club 
Balloon Volleyball 
Carmel Popcorn 
Cupcakes Social 
Bingo 

10:00 
11:00 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 

Praise/Worship 
Newspaper Discussion 
 Community Barclay 
Bucks Auction 
Snacks & Chat 

COFFEE DAY                    29  30           
10:00 
11:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 Sunday Service 
Walking Club 
Scrabble 
Community Card 
Games 
 

10:00 
11:00 
1:30 
2:30 

 
6:45 

 
 

Food Lion (Shopping) 
Psalms 118 Meditation 
Fox Rehab Exercise 
Movie” Mr. Hollands‐ 
Opus” 
Bingo 

       

ASHLEY PARK BY BARCLAY HOUSE | AMERICAN MARCHING BANDS  

FAMILY  EVENTS  
8th Grandparents Day 
13th Family Bingo 
19th Family/Friends Concert Series 
14th Community Tailgating 
 

SPECIAL  GUESTS   
8th Steve Padgett 
12th Travis Wallace 
19th Vax Band 

 
OUTINGS  
6th Football Game 
 

TRANSPORTATION  
Mondays: Food Lion 
Tuesdays: Doctor's Appointments 
Wednesdays: Publix 
Thursday: Doctor's Appointments 
Friday: Walmart or Target 
 
 

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick‐up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 

SEPTEMBER 2024  


