

FAMILY EVENTS

8th Grandparents Day 13th Family Bingo 19th Family/Friends Concert Series 14th Community Tailgating

SPECIAL GUESTS

8th Steve Padgett 12th Travis Wallace 19th Vax Band

OUTINGS

6th Football Game

TRANSPORTATION

Mondays: Food Lion Tuesdays: Doctor's Appointments Wednesdays: Publix Thursday: Doctor's Appointments Friday: Walmart or Target

ASHLEY PARK BY BARCLAY HOUSE | AMERICAN MARCHING BANDS

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
10:00 Sunday Service 11:00 Walking Club 2:00 Scrabble 3:30 Senior Card Games	LABOR DAY 10:00 Food Lion (Shopping) 11:00 Psalms 91 Meditation 12:00 Family & Friends Labor Day Luncheon 1:30 Fox Rehab Exercise 2:30 Red, White, Blue Coffee Mug painting 3:30 Group Discussion: My First Job 6:45 Bingo	10:00 Dr. Appt's 11:00 Dance Aerobics Exercise 1:30 Bean Bag Baseball 2:30 DIY Invitation Cards for Grandparents Day Luncheon 3:30 Giant Crossword puzzle	10:00 Publix (Shopping) 10:30 Walking Club 11:00 Lunch Outing 1:30 Ladder ball 2:30 Book Club 3:30 Pie tasting social 4:00 Canned Goods Drive 6:45 Bingo	10:00 Dr. Appt's 11:00 Fox Rehab Exercise 1:30 DIY Tie Dye T-shirts/ Grandparents Hats 2:30 Movie "Drumline" 6:45 Senior Trivia	FOOD BANK DAY 6 10:00 Walmart(shopping) 10:30 Walking Club 11:00 Coffee/Donut Social 1:30 Balloon Volleyball 2:30 North Charleston 3:30 Foodbank Outing 6:35 Football Game Outing	10:00 Praise & Worship 11:00 DIY Bookmarks 1:30 Candy Bingo 2:30 Clue Trivia 3:30 Guess The Word
GRANDPARENT'S DAY 8 10:00 Sunday Service 11:00 Walking Club 12:00 Grandparent's Luncheon 2:00 Scrabble 3:30 Musical Guest	9 10:00 Food Lion (Shopping) 11:00 Psalms 35 Meditation 1:30 Fox Rehab Exercise 2:30 Community Uno 3:30 Monday Movie 6:45 Bingo	10:00 Dr. Appt's 11:00 Dance Aerobics Exercise 1:30 Bean Bag Baseball 2:30 Baking Class 3:30 Boggle	10:00 Publix (Shopping) 10:30 Yoga 11:00 Isaiah 41 Bible Study 1:30 Ladder ball 2:30 Happy Hour 3:30 Happy Hour 6:45 Bingo	10:00 Dr. Appt's 11:00 Fox Rehab Exercise 1:30 DIY Fall Tree Painting 2:30 Group Discussion: What would you do? 3:30 2025 Medicaid/Social Security update Info Guest Speaker 6:45 Senior Trivia	10:00 Target (shopping) 11:00 Walking Club 1:30 Balloon Volleyball 2:30 Kona Ice 3:30 Senior Charades game 6:45 Family Bingo Night	10:00 Praise/Worship 11:00 Richard Simmon's Chair Oldies Fitness 1:30 Community Tailgating 2:30 Barclay Bakers: Soft Pretzels 3:30 Sports trivia
10:00 Sunday Service 11:00 Walking Club 2:00 Scrabble 3:30 Community Dominoes	10:00 Food Lion (Shopping) 11:00 Psalms 37 Meditation 1:30 Fox Rehab Exercise 2:30 Sewing Basics Video 3:30 Movie "The Whole Gritty City" 6:45 Bingo	10:00 Dr. Appt's 11:00 Dance Aerobics Exercise 1:30 Bean bag Baseball 2:30 Pet Therapy 3:30 T.V Trivia	CHEESEBURGER DAY 10:00 Publix (Shopping) 10:30 Walking Club 11:00 Isaiah 41 Continue study 1:30 Basketball 2:30 Book Club 3:30 Barclay Bakery: Ice Cream Cookie 6:45 Sandwiches Bingo	CONCERT SERIES 10:00 DR. Appt's 11:00 Fox Rehab Exercise 2:30 September Family Music Series Concert 6:45 Senior Trivia	10:00 Walmart (Shopping) 11:00 Walking Club 1:30 Balloon Volleyball 2:30 Decorate Sugar cookies Marching Band Style 6:45 Bingo	10:00 Praise/Worship 11:00 Richar Simmons Chair Oldies Fitness 1:30 DIY Paper Flower craft 2:30 Craft Air Clay Flower 3:30 Vase
10:00 Sunday Service 11:00 Walking club 2:00 Scrabble 3:00 Community Uno	10:00 Food Lion (Shopping) 11:00 Psalms 27 Meditation 1:30 Fox Rehab Exercise 2:30 Movie" The Band- Won't Die" 6:45 Bingo	10:00 Dr. Appt's 11:00 Dance Aerobics 1:30 Bean Bag Baseball 2:30 Barclay Bakers: Banana 3:30 Pudding Parfaits	GAME SHOW DAY 10:00 Publix (Shopping) 11:00 Guest Speaker Spiritual Growth 1:30 Wheel A Fortune 2:30 Family Feud 3:30 Price Is Right 6:45 Bingo	PANCAKE DAY 8:00 1st Responders Pancake Breakfast Greet & Meet 10:00 Dr. Appt's 11:00 Fox Rehab Exercise 1:30 Croquet 2:30 DIY Marble Coasters 3:30 Martha Stewart Cooking Videos 6:45 Senior Trivia	10:00 Target (Shopping) 11:00 Walking club 1:30 Balloon Volleyball 2:30 Carmel Popcorn 3:30 Cupcakes Social 6:45 Bingo	10:00 Praise/Worship 11:00 Newspaper Discussion 1:30 Community Barclay 2:30 Bucks Auction 3:30 Snacks & Chat
COFFEE DAY 29 10:00 Sunday Service 11:00 Walking Club 2:00 Scrabble 3:00 Community Card Games	30 10:00 Food Lion (Shopping) 11:00 Psalms 118 Meditation 1:30 Fox Rehab Exercise 2:30 Movie" Mr. Hollands- Opus" 6:45 Bingo		* 10/3			BER 2024

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge.